assessment _id

OSLER-404000050
OSLER-404000900
OSLER-404001725
OSLER-404003300
OSLER-404004900
OSLER-404006650
OSLER-404009350
OSLER-404010450
OSLER-404015720
OSLER-404016000
OSLER-404016000
OSLER-404018450
OSLER-404018575
OSLER-404018600
OSLER-404019300
OSLER-404024200
OSLER-404025030
OSLER-404025320
OSLER-404028650
OSLER-404032625
OSLER-404032900
OSLER-404054061
OSLER-404055300

sale_id

2457635
2444238
2442098
2420818
2261147
2437900
2405382
2438196
2449453
1528643
2223010
2457594
2412864
2450406
2437651
2451316
2040705
2435118
2415187
2439846
923997

2415873
2437110

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved

1.21
1.02
0.84
1.15
0.82
1.06
1.06
0.89
1.00
1.00
0.63
1.11
0.98
0.91
0.94
0.73
1.28
0.99
1.14
1.13
1.03
0.98
0.95



